
Syllabus Meetings 1982-1983 

 

1982 

Monday 4 August 

Mr D Boosey 

The Commonwealth Games 

 

Monday 1 September 

Club Discussion: Theme of International Conference 

 

Monday 20 September 

Dr T Bryce 

Archaeology in Turkey 

 

Monday 6 October 

Sundowners Party 

 

Monday 18 October 

Miss S Forster 

Jazz and Scott Joplin 

 

Monday 3 November 

Mrs Una Prentice 

Digressions 

 

Monday 15 November 

Members’ Craft Day 

 

Monday 1 December 

CHRISTMAS PARTY 

 

1983 

Monday 2 March 

Dr D Lamb 

Green Places in Our World 

 

Monday 21 March 

Mrs B Nichol 

Handwriting, Calligraphy and Illumination 

 

Monday 6 April 

Mr J F Keays MBE, BCE 

Uranium Mining and the Aborigines 

 

Monday 18 April 

Professor Eileen Byrne 

The Influence of the Media on the Young 

 

Monday 4 May 

Mrs J Carman 

Eucalypt Dyeing 

 

Monday 11 May 

Card Party 

 



Monday 16 May 

Dr R Humphreys 

Down the Drain in South-East Asia? 

 

Monday 1 June 

Conservatorium Students 

 

6 June 

Informal Dinner 

 

Monday 20 June 

Mrs K Uchiyama 

Healthy Living – the Japanese Way 

 

Monday 6 July 

MID YEAR PARTY 

 

Monday 18 July 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


